At Liberty Insurance, we understand
family matters most. Protect yourself and
your loved ones while on the road with
Motorist’s Companion Extra —
Enhanced Benefits.

Liberty

Insurance.

Authorised Agent:

24 Hours Emergency Towing on Breakdown and Accident
for West and East Malaysia & Unlimited Mileage

NOW Available for Private Car International Assistance*
for Business Use

© O

-
'ﬁ- ’. CUSTOMER SERVICE HOTLINE

\ 1300 88 8990
= 03 2268 3333

k- - (7 . 3 v o -~
E-MAIL %
Arrangement of Emergency Emergency Message CUStomer@lIbertymsurance CALE
Evacuation due to Breakdown / Transmission due to .
Accident Breakdown / Accident

@®

EMERGENCY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE -
1800 88 5005

' WEBSITE

Referral To Service Centre Alternative Travel Assistance WWW.Iibertyinsurance.com.my

due to Breakdown / Accident

Liberty General Insurance Berhad is /icensed under Financial Services Act
2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia.

Home Assist Interstate Ambulance Service

BENEFITS

provide better protection and values

Insurance. & for you and your loved ones
Liberty General Insurance Berhad S & Underwritten by:
197801007153 (44191-P) ] / Liberty General Insurance Berhad

Liberty Insurance Tower, CT9, Pavilion Damansara Heights,

) ) 3, Jalan Damanlela, Pusat Bandar Damansara,
Battery Assist Concierge Assist 50490 Kuala Lumpur.

Pe /; ~—% 197801007153 (44191-P)
3 / Gene Suj;_ance Berhad is a member of PIDM. The benefit(s)
is eligible policy is protected by PIDM up to limits.
M S TIPS Brochure or contact leerty General



MOTORIST’S COMPANION EXTRA (MCX) - ENHANCED BENEFITS

TABLE OF BENEFITS Comprehensive Cover (Private Car Passenger)

mTmOO®W>»

oow

rRAX—=—I6OmTm

mTmMOO W P>

Personal Accident Benefits

Accidental Death or Permanent Disablement

Medical Expenses due to Accident (Up to)

Funeral Expenses

Double Indemnity (Nationwide Public Holidays)

Corrective Dental / Cosmetic Surgery Benefits / Ambulance Fees (up to)
Hospital Income Benefits due to accident (Maximum 60 days)

Car Assistance Program (On Named Vehicle only)

24 hours Emergency Towing (due to breakdown / accident)

Minor Roadside Repair - (due to breakdown)
Taxi Assistance & reimbursement - (due to breakdown)

International Assistance (Singapore, Brunei & Thailand) —
(due to breakdown / Accident)

Arrangement of Emergency Evacuation-(due to breakdown / accident)
Referral to Service Centre - (due to breakdown / accident)
Emergency Message Transmission - (due to breakdown / accident)
Battery Assist

Alternative Travel Assistance

Home Assist

Interstate Ambulance Service

Concierge Assist

Additional Benefits (within Malaysia)

Car Rental Reimbursement (Total Loss / Theft)
Theft Inconvenience Allowance

Smash & Grab Inconvenience Allowance (personal effect / cash)
Flood Inconvenience Allowance

Accident Inconvenience Allowance

Replacement of — Car key / transmitter (Theft / Robbery)

PLAN 1

RM10,000
RM1,000
RM500

RM20,000

RM2,000

RM30 / per day

SRR

SRS S SR N

5 days
(Max. RM600)
1,000

300
300
300
150

PLAN 2

RM20,000
RM2,000
RM500
RM40,000
RM2,000
RM50 / per day

S

NEIBRIRIRIEIA R

6 days
(Max. RM750)
2,000

300
300
300
200

PLAN 3

RM50,000
RM3,000
RM500
RM100,000
RM2,000
RM75 / per day

SRS

N I

7 days
(Max. RM900)
3,000

300
300
300
300

Condition

Per person / per accident
Per person / per accident
Per person / per accident
Per person / per accident
Per person / per accident
60 days / per person / per accident

« Breakdown (WM): Unlimited mileage (roundtrip) (EM) — Unlimited mileage
(roundtrip) at the main cities (Kota Kinabalu, Sandakan, Lahad Datu, Tawau, Sibu,
Bintulu, Miri, Kuching and Labuan).

« Toll expenses: Max. RM100 / per event.

« Accident (WM & EM): Unlimited mileage Towing / per accident within Malaysia,
Penang & Langkawi (exclude other island).

« Limit: Max. Breakdown/towing 3 times / per year.

2 hours / labour per event

RM60.00 — per event (Limit 3 times / per year)

Within 100km from Malaysia border. Free towing to the nearest workshop (within

Singapore, Brunei / Thailand); otherwise repatriation to Malaysian border at own

cost of the insured. 3 times / per year

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Up to RM150 per day (One occurrence / per year)

One occurrence / per year (If the Named Vehicle cannot be found within 21 days
from the date of loss)

One occurrence / per year
One occurrence / per year
One occurrence / per year (Exclude windscreen, Theft / Total Loss)
One occurrence / per year

PLAN 1

SEATING CAPACITY
(Including Driver)

5 Seater

Each Additional Seat
Annual premium is before Service Tax and Stamp Duty.

RM10,000
per person

Annual Premium (RM)

84.91

Note: *Additional services assistance may require customers to pay for required services where applicable.
Policyholder / Insured covered worldwide 24 hours & no maximum age limit for policyholder & passengers.
Policyholder / Driver's age must be 18 years and above and has a valid driving licence.
Passengers aged 15 years old and below are entitled up to 50% of all benefits under Section 1 only.

PLAN 2
RM20,000
per person

11.32
21.00

PLAN 3
RM50,000
per person

177.36

VERO0525



