At Liberty Insurance, we understand family matters most. Protect yourself and your loved ones while on the road with Motorist's Companion Extra -**Enhanced Benefits.** 



24 Hours Emergency Towing on Breakdown and Accident for West and East Malaysia & Unlimited Mileage





NOW Available for Private Car for Business Use





Arrangement of Emergency Evacuation due to Breakdown / Accident

**Emergency Message** Transmission due to Breakdown / Accident

International Assistance\*





Referral To Service Centre due to Breakdown / Accident





Home Assist



Battery Assist

Interstate Ambulance Service



**Concierge Assist** 

Authorised Agent:



**CUSTOMER SERVICE HOTLINE** 1300 88 8990 03 2268 3333

E-MAIL customer@libertyinsurance.com.my

**EMERGENCY ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE** 1800 88 5005

> WEBSITE www.libertyinsurance.com.my

Liberty General Insurance Berhad is licensed under Financial Services Act 2013 and regulated by Bank Negara Malaysia.



Liberty General Insurance Berhad 197801007153 (44191-P)

Liberty Insurance Tower, CT9, Pavilion Damansara Heights, 3, Jalan Damanlela, Pusat Bandar Damansara, 50490 Kuala Lumpur.

## Motorist's Companion Extra ENHANCED

provide better protection and values for you and your loved ones

Underwritten by: Liberty General Insurance Berhad 197801007153 (44191-P) Insurance Berhad is a member of PIDM. The benefit(s) nder this eligible policy is protected by PIDM up to limits. refer to PIDM's TIPS Brochure or contact Liberty General Insurance Berhad or PIDM (visit www.pidm.gov.my).

## MOTORIST'S COMPANION EXTRA (MCX) – ENHANCED BENEFITS

TABLE OF BE			OF BENE	FITS	Comprehensive Cover (Private Car Passenger)
		PLAN 1	PLAN 2	PLAN 3	Condition
Section 1	Personal Accident Benefits				
А	Accidental Death or Permanent Disablement	RM10,000	RM20,000	RM50,000	Per person / per accident
В	Medical Expenses due to Accident (Up to)	RM1,000	RM2,000	RM3,000	Per person / per accident
С	Funeral Expenses	RM500	RM500	RM500	Per person / per accident
D	Double Indemnity (Nationwide Public Holidays)	RM20,000	RM40,000	RM100,000	Per person / per accident
E	Corrective Dental / Cosmetic Surgery Benefits / Ambulance Fees (up to)	RM2,000	RM2,000	RM2,000	Per person / per accident
F	Hospital Income Benefits due to accident (Maximum 60 days)	RM30 / per day	RM50 / per day	RM75 / per day	60 days / per person / per accident
Section 2	Car Assistance Program (On Named Vehicle only)				
Α	24 hours Emergency Towing (due to breakdown / accident)	*	~	~	<ul> <li>Breakdown (WM): Unlimited mileage (roundtrip) (EM) – Unlimited mileage (roundtrip) at the main cities (Kota Kinabalu, Sandakan, Lahad Datu, Tawau, Sibu, Bintulu, Miri, Kuching and Labuan).</li> <li>Toll expenses: Max. RM100 / per event.</li> <li>Accident (WM &amp; EM): Unlimited mileage Towing / per accident within Malaysia, Penang &amp; Langkawi (exclude other island).</li> <li>Limit: Max. Breakdown/towing 3 times / per year.</li> </ul>
В	Minor Roadside Repair - (due to breakdown)	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	2 hours / labour per event
С	Taxi Assistance & reimbursement - (due to breakdown)	✓	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	RM60.00 – per event (Limit 3 times / per year)
D	International Assistance (Singapore, Brunei & Thailand) – (due to breakdown / Accident)	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	~	Within 100km from Malaysia border. Free towing to the nearest workshop (within Singapore, Brunei / Thailand); otherwise repatriation to Malaysian border at own cost of the insured. 3 times / per year
E	Arrangement of Emergency Evacuation-(due to breakdown / accident)	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	Unlimited*
F	Referral to Service Centre - (due to breakdown / accident)	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	Unlimited*
G	Emergency Message Transmission - (due to breakdown / accident)	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	Unlimited*
н	Battery Assist	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	Unlimited*
l I	Alternative Travel Assistance	✓	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	Unlimited*
J	Home Assist	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	Unlimited*
К	Interstate Ambulance Service	✓	✓	$\checkmark$	Unlimited*
L	Concierge Assist	✓	~	$\checkmark$	Unlimited*
Section 3	Additional Benefits (within Malaysia)				
А	Car Rental Reimbursement (Total Loss / Theft)	5 days (Max. RM600)	6 days (Max. RM750)	7 days (Max. RM900)	Up to RM150 per day (One occurrence / per year)
В	Theft Inconvenience Allowance	1,000	2,000	3,000	One occurrence / per year (If the Named Vehicle cannot be found within 21 days from the date of loss)
С	Smash & Grab Inconvenience Allowance (personal effect / cash)	300	300	300	One occurrence / per year
D	Flood Inconvenience Allowance	300	300	300	One occurrence / per year
F	Accident Inconvenience Allowance	300 150	300 200	300 300	One occurrence / per year (Exclude windscreen, Theft / Total Loss)
	Replacement of – Car key / transmitter (Theft / Robbery)	150	200	300	One occurrence / per year
PREMIUM					
		PLAN 1	PLAN 2	PLAN 3	
	CAPACITY	RM10,000	RM20,000	RM50,000	
(Including Driver)		per person	per person	per person	
			nnual Premium (R	-	
5 Seater		84.91 111.32 177.36			
Each Additional Seat		21.00			
Annual premium is before Service Tax and Stamp Duty.					
Note: *Additional services assistance may require customers to pay for required services where applicable.					

Note: "Additional services assistance may require customers to pay for required services where applicable.
 Policyholder / Insured covered worldwide 24 hours & no maximum age limit for policyholder & passengers.
 Policyholder / Driver's age must be 18 years and above and has a valid driving licence.
 Passengers aged 15 years old and below are entitled up to 50% of all benefits under Section 1 only.